
Express Bus
● Operating only on Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays, and from 12/29(mon.) to 1/2(fri.). ※No service on weekends.

Operating period ： 12/13(Sat.) - 3/22(Sun.)

To Naeba Prince Hotel

Naeba Prince Hotel
Fares from→ ¥160 ¥290 ¥480 ¥700

Echigo Yuzawa Sta.Kagura Mitsumata
Ski Resort

Naeba Ski Resort
Schnee Bus stopNaeba Prince Hotel Kagura Tashiro

Ski Resort

To Echigo Yuzawa Station
Echigo Yuzawa Sta. Kagura Mitsumata

Ski Resort Naeba Prince Hotel

Fares from
the station→ ¥400

Kagura Tashiro
Ski Resort

¥570 ¥700 ¥700

For inquiries about times, fares, lost and found items, etc... Please contact Minami Echigo Kanko Bus Yuzawa depot  TEL: 025-784-3321

First dep.from Mitsumata

First dep.from Mitsumata

First dep.from Mitsumata

Mitsumata Stop

● Operating on only weekdays. ※The buses no service on Saturdays, Sundays, and from 12/29(mon.) to  1/2(fri.)

Mitsumata Stop

First dep.from Tashiro

First dep.from Tashiro

Naeba Ski Resort
Schnee Bus stop

Mt.Naeba combined ticket, Naeba/Kagura/Muikamachi-Hakkaisan common all-day ticket
(Season ticket)(Between Kagura-Mitsumata area and Naeba area):Fare is free.

Additional fees of ¥100 for skis and snowboards and ¥100 for oversized baggage will be charged.
*The express bus service period to each ski resort is subject to snow conditions.
*Only the times of major bus stops are listed.
*Kagura-Mitsumata bus stop is in the same location as the local buses.
*Naeba common ticket, Naeba/Kagura/Muikamachi Hakkaisan all day ticket (season ticket) holders will be charged the regular fare.

10:1810:00
11:1811:00

9:289:10●

7:587:40
8:588:40

8:007:40
●

●

●

10:37 10:45
11:37 11:45

9:47 9:55

8:17 8:258:07
9:17 9:259:07

10:27
11:27

9:37

16:17 16:25
17:02 17:10

15:52 16:00
16:07
16:52

15:42
15:58
16:43

15:33●

●

16:34
16:59
17:44

16:55
17:20
18:0517:35

16:25
16:5016:40

17:25

10:29
11:19
12:19

16:34

8:59
9:59

15:04
15:34

15:04

9:20
10:20
10:50

16:55

12:40

15:25
15:55

15:25

10:20

8:50
9:50

11:10
12:10

16:25

14:55
15:25

14:55

●10:05

11:55

● 16:10

9:35

10:55●

15:10●
14:40●

●

8:35●

11:00
12:00

16:15

8:40
9:40

14:45
15:15

●

10:10

17:20●
16:35

Naeba Ski Resort
Schnee bus stop

Naeba Prince Hotel(Bldg.4)
Bus Stop

（Only Express buses stop.)

To Echigo Yuzawa StationLocal Bus It does not stop in front of Naeba Ski Resort

● Operating only on Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays, and from 12/29(mon.) to 1/2(fri.). ※No service on weekends.

Echigo Yuzawa Sta.Kagura Mitsumata Ski ResortNaeba Prince Hotel Bus stop

¥400¥570¥700

9:00 9:10 9:19 9:43
9:25 9:35 9:44 10:08
10:45 10:55 11:04 11:28
11:40 11:50 11:59 12:23
12:55 13:05 13:14 13:38
14:15 14:25 14:34 14:58
15:45 15:55 16:04 16:28
16:50 17:00 17:09 17:33
17:50 18:00 18:09 18:33
18:20 18:30 18:39 19:03
19:37 19:47 19:56 20:20

- 6:30 6:39 7:03

Fare to Echigo-Yuzawa Station

Futai Tashiro Ski Resort

●

●

●

●

Winter Local Bus＆Express Bus
TIMETABLE

Bldg.4

Day Trip Ski Center
Schnee

Mt.Naeb
a

2024-20
25

Season 
Ticket


