Winter Local Bus & Express Bus TIMETABLE

Express Bus

Operating period: 12/13(Sat.) - 3/22(Sun.)

- Operating only on Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays, and from 12/29(mon.) to 1/2(fri.). *No service on weekends.
- Operating on only weekdays. *The buses no service on Saturdays, Sundays, and from 12/29(mon.) to 1/2(fri.)

Mt.Naeba combined ticket, Naeba/Kagura/Muikamachi-Hakkaisan common all-day ticket (Season ticket)(Between Kagura-Mitsumata area and Naeba area):Fare is free.

To Echigo Yuzawa Station

To Naeba Prince Hotel

Naeba Prince Hotel	Naeba Ski Resort Schnee Bus stop	Kagura Tashiro Ski Resort	Kagura Mitsumata Ski Resort	Echigo Yuzawa Sta.	Echigo Yuzawa Sta.	Kagura Mitsumata Ski Resort	Kagura Tashiro Ski Resort	Naeba Ski Resort Schnee Bus stop	Naeba Prince Hotel
Naeba Prince Hotel Fares from→	¥160	¥290	¥480	¥700	Fares from the station→	¥400	¥570	¥700	¥700
• 8:35	8:40	8:50	8:59	9:20	• 7:40	8:00		Mitsumata Stop	
9:35	9:40	9:50	9:59	10:20	• 7:40	7:58	8:07	8:17	8:25
• 10:05	10:10	10:20	10:29	10:50	8:40	8:58	9:07	9:17	9:25
• 10:55	11:00	11:10	11:19	Mitsumata Stop	9:10	9:28	9:37	9:47	9:55
11:55	12:00	12:10	12:19	12:40	• 10:00	10:18	10:27	10:37	10:45
First dep.fr	om Tashiro	• 14:55	15:04	15:25	11:00	11:18	11:27	11:37	11:45
• 14:40	14:45	14:55	15:04	15:25	First dep.from Mitsumata	• 15:33	15:42	15:52	16:00
• 15:10	15:15	15:25	15:34	15:55	First dep.from Mitsumata	15:58	16:07	16:17	16:25
• 16:10	16:15	16:25	16:34	16:55	First dep.from Mitsumata	16:43	16:52	17:02	17:10
First dep.from Tashiro		• 16:25	16:34	16:55	Additional fees of ¥100 for skis and snowboards and ¥100 for oversized baggage will be charged.				
16:35	16:40	16:50	16:59	17:20	*The express bus service period to each ski resort is subject to snow conditions. *Only the times of major bus stops are listed.				
• 17:20	17:25	17:35	17:44	18:05	*Kagura-Mitsumata bus stop is in the same location as the local buses. *Naeba common ticket, Naeba/Kagura/Muikamachi Hakkaisan all day ticket (season ticket) holders will be charged the regular fare.				

Local Bus

To Echigo Yuzawa Station

It does not stop in front of Naeba Ski Resort

Operating only on Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays, and from 12/29(mon.) to 1/2(fri.). *No service on weekends.

Naeba Prince Hotel Bus stop	Futai Tashiro Ski Resort	Kagura Mitsumata Ski Resort	Echigo Yuzawa Sta.	
¥700	¥570	¥400	Fare to Echigo-Yuzawa Station	
_	6:30	6:39	7:03	
9:00	9:10	9:19	9:43	
9:25	9:35	9:44	10:08	
10:45	10:55	11:04	11:28	
11:40	11:50	11:59	12:23	
12:55	13:05	13:14	13:38	
14:15	14:25	14:34	14:58	
15:45	15:55	16:04	16:28	
16:50	17:00	17:09	17:33	
• 17:50	18:00	18:09	18:33	
18:20	18:30	18:39	19:03	
19:37	19:47	19:56	20:20	

